FLOW TRADERS N.V.

FLOW TRADERS N.V.

ISIN: BMG3602E1084

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:54

Price
15.51 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-19.18% (-3.68)

BMG3602E1084
FLOW
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

694 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

15.45 EUR (210)
15.57 EUR (200)
17.88 EUR
17.88 EUR
15.13 EUR
19.19 EUR
15.67478 EUR
40,162
629,530.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG3602E1084&ID_NOTATION=137255961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG3602E1084&ID_NOTATION=137255961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=207080d2433a7100b775f7a94d6ed4b42a4703a40fa3b712a1c9cb87370b79a2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=062edef2e25f06135&time=1722177515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6939ec4a1f062d91a8022e942d1384661760e7d6c216250da923b2ee8fbed1b8&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6209e6549e73c7fd2&time=1722177515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c10cced694b996e17f8b3a797f7c90f9f30e2f50751b55a20050a9fcbdc0a8b0&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e110bdd64293206ba&time=1722177515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37d0b8ba10cdd4d2aa92ce653e258a9c2edb81da027206d944c17516d2ce5d7d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f39d24c8d7170f198&time=1722177515&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f2ae10af0386b2741661bffbb1f60504d304db4e2859805dd04bb7d05cb8e9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=857a30c4c692d6359&time=1722177515&tool=RSC

FLOW TRADERS N.V.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:54

Price
15.51 EUR

Difference

o

-19.18% (-3.68)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

18.62 EUR (11,333
18.72 EUR (3,212

ISIN BMG3602E1084
Symbol FLOW
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 694 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.45 EUR (210)
Ask (Ask size) 15.57 EUR (200)
Open 17.88 EUR
High 17.88 EUR
Low 15.13 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.19 EUR
VWAP 15.67478 EUR
Volume (pcs) 40,162
Trading volume 629,530.57
Number of trades 205
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.47% -21.73% -54.79%
Perf (abs.) -1.44 -4.32 -18.86
Beta 0.46 0.54 0.15
Volatility 38.42  32.11 31.68

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLOW TRADERS N.V.

)
)
18.96 EUR (3,213)
18.11 EUR (3,272)
20.98 EUR (2024/04/25)
15.13 EUR (2024/07/26)
20.98 EUR (2024/04/25)
15.13 EUR (2024/07/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 15.51 EUR 0.63 205
07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:59 15.35EUR 0.01 6
07/26
Munich 2024/ 11:27 1540 EUR 0.01 2
07/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 15.445 EUR 0.00 4
European Trade Reporting 07/26
Frankfurt 2024/ 17:27 15.50 EUR 0.04 5)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=137255961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137318598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=408315958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137285054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137285054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407691031

FLOW TRADERS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

20:34 16.70 USD

17:35 15.19 EUR

08:12 16.90 EUR

21:50 15.50 EUR

37.79

0.00

0.00

11,505

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313675003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136262743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407691032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=409421213

FLOW TRADERS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FLOW TRADERS NV

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Rudolf Chairman of Supervisory

Ferscha Board

llonka Member of Supervisory

Jankovich Board

Jan van Kuijk  Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Hovius  Member of Supervisory
Board

Olivier Member of Supervisory

Bisserier Board

Roger Member of Supervisory

Hodenius Board
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